
 2023 SFAA Meeting and Submission Schedule 
 
The submission schedule for future meetings is tentative and is subject to change.  Schedule 
changes since the last update are highlighted.  
 
 

 
SFAA Meeting Date 

(9:30 A.M. during Session) 
(10:00 A.M. when not in Session) 

 
Submit Bond Items 

BEFORE 10:00 A.M. 

 
Tuesday, January 31 

 
Thursday, December 15 

 
Tuesday, March 28 

 
Friday February 17 

 
Tuesday, May 23 

 
Monday, April 17 

 
Tuesday, June 27 

 
Monday, May 22 

 
Tuesday, August 29 

 
Monday, July 24 

 
Tuesday, October 17 

 
Monday, September 11 

 
Tuesday, December 12 

 
Monday, October 30 

 
 
If your Agenda Item is complex or atypical, you are encouraged to schedule a time to meet with 
Authority staff and to submit your item prior to the deadline. If your item involves other current or 
future agenda items, please include a separate summary of the item in your submission. 
 
Bond Attorneys 
 
 
9/12/2022 


	Tuesday, January 31

